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48V 48 cm SP Mower 48LM48SP 2502886 6952909076560 - 01 Overview
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3/17/2022 Greenworks

48V 48 cm SP Mower 48LM48SP 2502886 6952909076560 - 02 Handle
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3/17/2022 Greenworks

Ref#  Part# Description
1 RO101910-00  Upper Push Handle Assembly
2 RO0O101911-00 Right Lower Push Handle Assembly
3 RO101912-00 Left Lower Push Handle Assembly
4 RO0101913-00 Switch box assembly
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48V 48 cm SP Mower 48LM48SP 2502886 6952909076560 - 03 Housing Chassi
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Ref #

Part #
R0101914-00
R0101915-00
R0101916-00
R0101917-00
R0101918-00
R0101919-00
R0101920-00
R0101921-00
R0100714-00
R0101922-00

RA341191179E

R0101923-00
R0101924-00
R0101925-00
R0101926-00

Greenworks

Description

Power Cord Gromet
Side Discharge Chute
Rear Plug assembly
Grass Bag Assembly
Rear Coverplate Assembly
Rear Cowl assembly
Right height adjustment bracket assembly
Side cover assembly
Hexagon flange bolts assembly
Blade/Bar assembly

Fan assembly

Bumper assembly
Dash Cowl assembly
Housing assembly
Left height adjustment bracket assembly
R0101927-00 Height Adjustment Connecting Rod Assembly
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48V 48 cm SP Mower 48LM48SP 2502886 6952909076560 - 04 Motor PCB
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Greenworks
Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note
21 R0101928-00 Power head assembly 1 SET
21.1 R0101929-00 Upper Cover Piece Assembly
21.2 R0101930-00 Lamp plate assembly 1
21.3 RA311202376A key assembly NEW (2018/12)
21.4 RO0101931-00 PCBA assembly

https://globegroup.partsmartweb.com/scripts/EmpartISAPI.dII?MF 2/2



3/17/2022 Greenworks

48V 48 cm SP Mower 48L.M48SP 2502886 6952909076560 - 05 Wheels Transmission
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Ref#  Part# Description
22 R0101933-00 10" wheel assembly
23 RO0101934-00 Self-propelled reducer assembly

23.1 R0O101935-00 Gear Reducer Assembly

23.2 R0O101936-00 Height Adjustment Lever Assembly
24 R0101937-00 Retaining Plate Assembly
25 RO0101938-00 8" wheel assembly
26 R0101939-00 Front Wheel Axle assembly
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